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HOME CARE PRICING SCHEDULE 
 

Pricing Schedule as at 1/10/2022 
 
This Schedule provides information on the price for common services you can access through a 
Home Care Package. The costs will be deducted from your overall package budget. There are 
many other services you can access through a Home Care Package that are not listed below. This 
may include allied health services, home maintenance, aids or equipment which may form part of 
your Care Plan. Services delivered as part of your Care Plan are GST-free. Costs relating to exit 
amounts are not GST-free.  
 

Provider Information about Service Delivery and Pricing 
 

Approximate Home Care 

Package Amount 
Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Level 4 

Home care package 

funding 
Annual $9,179.75 $16,147.60 $35,138.55 $53,268.10 

Home care package 

funding 

Per 

fortnight 
$353.06 $621.06 $1,351.48 $2,048.77 

Basic Daily Fee paid 

by you 

Per 

fortnight 
$ $ $ $ 

 

 

 

  



 
 
 

Care Management 

Care management is an important service that includes coordinating care and services that will 

help you deliver on the goals you identified in your Care Plan. Every Home Care Package, 

including those being self-managed will require some level of care management. 

Approach to care 

management 

MRC Tasmania Home Care Package Program is able to provide Care 

Management to support you to live comfortably and independently in 

your own home. You can determine the level of Care Management you 

would like. Examples may include: reviewing your Home Care 

Agreement and Care Plan, providing a point of contact for you or your 

support network, identifying and addressing risks to your safety, 

assistance coordinating your home care services as stated in your 

Care Plan and scheduling services such as your Doctor and Allied 

Health providers, interpreters and Bilingual Support Workers. 

 Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Level 4 

Fully 

managed 

by provider 

Per 

fortnight 
$59.30 $104.00 $202.40 $297.00 

Fully 

managed 

by provider 

Approx. no. 

hours per 

fortnight 

1 2 3 5 

Self-

managed 

by you 

Per 

fortnight 
N/A N/A N/A N/A 

Self-

managed 

by you 

Approx. no. 

hours per 

fortnight 

N/A N/A N/A N/A 

 

  



 
 
 

Price for 

Common 

Services 

How the 

provider 

delivers 

services 

Standard 

Hours 

Non- 

Standard 

Hours 

Saturday Sunday 
Public 

Holiday 

Personal care /  

Social support 

(Per hour) 

$55.55-$79.50 

Through 

other 

service 

providers 

 

Through 

other 

service 

providers 

 

Through 

other 

service 

providers 

 

Through 

other 

service 

providers. 

Through 

other 

service 

providers. 

 

$55.55- 

$79.50 

 

 

 

$91.24- 

$143.40  

 

 

 

$55.55- 

$79.50 

 

 

 

 

$49.50- 

   $79.50 

 

 

 

 

       

       

$61.60- 

$83.00 

 

$74.80- 

$110.75 

 

 

$93.50- 

$147.65 

 

$107.80 

$184.55 

Nursing 

(Per hour) 

$91.24-

$143.40 

$98.34- 

$163.00 

Price on 

Application 

Price on 

Application 

Price on 

Application 

Cleaning and 

household 

tasks  

(Per hour) 

$55.55-$79.50 

$61.60- 

$81.50 

 

$74.80- 

$100.65 

 

 

$93.50- 

$134.20 

 

 

$107.80 

$167.75 

 

Light 

gardening 

(Per hour) 

$49.50-$79.50 

N/A N/A N/A N/A 

In-home 

respite 

(Per hour) 

Price on 

Application 

Price on 

Application 

Price on 

Application 

Price on 

Application 

 

  



 
 
 

Other Costs Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Level 4 

Package 

management 
Per fortnight $38.54 $67.44 $134.87 $202.31 

Counselling 

per hour 
 $80.00 $80.00 $80.00 $80.00 

Maximum exit 

amount 
Max. Total Nil    

Staff transport 

and travel 

costs 

Per km $1.20    

Separate cost 

when you want 

to receive 

services from a 

different 

provider 

No   

 

 

 

Provider contact details 

Email reception@mrctas.org.au 

Phone (03) 6221 0999 

 

 


