

HOME CARE PRICING SCHEDULE

Pricing Schedule as at 1/10/2022

This Schedule provides information on the price for common services you can access through a Home Care Package. The costs will be deducted from your overall package budget. There are many other services you can access through a Home Care Package that are not listed below. This may include allied health services, home maintenance, aids or equipment which may form part of your Care Plan. Services delivered as part of your Care Plan are GST-free. Costs relating to exit amounts are not GST-free.

Provider Information about Service Delivery and Pricing

Approximate Home Care Package Amount		Level 1	Level 2	Level 3	Level 4
Home care package funding	Annual	\$9,179.75	\$16,147.60	\$35,138.55	\$53,268.10
Home care package funding	Per fortnight	\$353.06	\$621.06	\$1,351.48	\$2,048.77
Basic Daily Fee paid by you	Per fortnight	\$	\$	\$	\$

Care Management

Care management is an important service that includes coordinating care and services that will help you deliver on the goals you identified in your Care Plan. Every Home Care Package, including those being self-managed will require some level of care management.

Approach to care management

MRC Tasmania Home Care Package Program is able to provide Care Management to support you to live comfortably and independently in your own home. You can determine the level of Care Management you would like. Examples may include: reviewing your Home Care Agreement and Care Plan, providing a point of contact for you or your support network, identifying and addressing risks to your safety, assistance coordinating your home care services as stated in your Care Plan and scheduling services such as your Doctor and Allied Health providers, interpreters and Bilingual Support Workers.

		Level 1	Level 2	Level 3	Level 4
Fully managed by provider	Per fortnight	\$59.30	\$104.00	\$202.40	\$297.00
Fully managed by provider	Approx. no. hours per fortnight	1	2	3	5
Self- managed by you	Per fortnight	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Self- managed by you	Approx. no. hours per fortnight	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

Price for Common Services	How the provider delivers services	Standard Hours	Non- Standard Hours	Saturday	Sunday	Public Holiday
Personal care / Social support (Per hour) \$55.55-\$79.50	Through other service providers	\$55.55- \$79.50	\$61.60- \$83.00	\$74.80- \$110.75	\$93.50- \$147.65	\$107.80 \$184.55
Nursing (Per hour) \$91.24- \$143.40	Through other service providers	\$91.24- \$143.40	\$98.34- \$163.00	Price on Application	Price on Application	Price on Application
Cleaning and household tasks (Per hour) \$55.55-\$79.50	Through other service providers	\$55.55- \$79.50	\$61.60- \$81.50	\$74.80- \$100.65	\$93.50- \$134.20	\$107.80 \$167.75
Light gardening (Per hour) \$49.50-\$79.50	Through other service providers.	\$49.50- \$79.50	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
In-home respite (Per hour)	Through other service providers.		Price on Application	Price on Application	Price on Application	Price on Application

Other Costs		Level 1	Level 2	Level 3	Level 4
Package management	Per fortnight	\$38.54	\$67.44	\$134.87	\$202.31
Counselling per hour		\$80.00	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$80.00
Maximum exit amount	Max. Total	Nil	-		
Staff transport and travel costs	Per km	\$1.20			
Separate cost when you want to receive services from a different provider	No				

Provider contact details		
Email	reception@mrctas.org.au	
Phone	(03) 6221 0999	